@rElgelServices

Summary of Account Activity

Previous Balance §19,968.31  New Balance
Payments/Debits -320,412.66°  Minimum Payment Due
Other Credits -§41.68  Payment Due Date
Purchases +530,635.84

Cash Advances +$0.00

Fees Charged +$0.00

Interest Charged +50.00

New Balance = $30,149.81

Credit Limit $50,000.00

Available Credit $19,850.19  Payment Address:
Cash Advance Limit $3,500.00 CARD SERVICES
Avallable for Cash Advance §3,500.00 PO BOX 875852
Statement Closing Date 04/01/23  KANSAS CITY MO
Days in Billing Cycle 31 64187585252

VISA

$30,149.81 Account Name
$30,149.81 SALIDA SCHOOL DISTRICT
04/24/23 Payment Reference Number
80000022520
Account Number
OO0 XXN XXXX 0684
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Payment Information

General Correspondence

Address: Contact Us:

UMB N.A. Lost/Stolen and

928 GRAND BLVD General Inquiries: ........ 888-494-5141
MS1010502 Alternate Number: ........ 816-843-2000
KANSAS CITY MO

64106200828

Telephoning about billing errors will not preserve your rights under federal law. See the Billing
Rights Summary at the end of the statement.

Rewards Summary

Beginning Balance 204347
Earned +4436
Redeemed 0
Ending Balance = 208783
Due to Expire 0

Due to Expire Date

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to the current health pandemic, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited

to your needs. We are here to help.

Electronic statements will simplify your life, help you become more organized and are good for the environment. Sign up for eStatements today! Visit
www.cardcenterdirect.com or use your mobile app, log in, click your credit card account tile, select Settings from the menu and then Statement
Preferences. Set your preference to Electronic Delivery. We make up to 18 months of eStatements available to you at no cost. Your electronic Account

Statemenits are accessible under the Services menu option.

Late Payment Waming:

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here to help.

Detach and mail this portion with your check. Meke check payable to CARD SERVICES. Do not include any correspondence with your check.

CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734

See reverse side for change of address instructions.

SALIDA SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMMERCIAL CARD *xxNOD?08Y41

627 OAK ST
SALIDA CO 81201-3223

800000225204 DODO3014941 0O0O0O30L4981

[&=liel Services

Account Number XXXX XAXX XXXX 0684
New Balance $30,149.81
Payment Due Date 04/24/23
Minimum Payment $30,149.81

Amount Enclosed

CARD SERVICES
PO BOX 875852
KANSAS CITY MO 64187-5852

G4k5



Account Name: SALIDA SCHOOL DISTRICT

Corporate Transaction Information

Transact
Date
03/03

03/10

ion Posting
Date
03/03
03/10

Reference
Number

Page?2of 6

Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0684

Description

74715623064500004051043 CK PAYMENT THANK YOU KANSAS CITY MO
74715623071500004124932 CK PAYMENT THANK YOU KANSAS CITY MO

Cardholder Transaction Information

Reference
Number

24559303087900016671883

24492163060000046862973
24559303060900014269675
24055233063036000036763
24692163062105056117709
24492153063852619825284
24492153065894713877785
24492153067852713453062
24011343066000041492150
24492153066894758737752
24717053069160695593551
24492153069713309156204
24943003071722509520919
24943003071722509534803
24943003071722508975346
24943003072722508576788
24943003072722509522021
24943003072722509727968
24943003072722508853294
24943003072722508843790
24943003072722509855876
24492153072894020603537
24492153072894020654951
24492153072894040549793
24492163073000030114576
24692163074103640200574
24692163074103940420088
24492153075894163736752
74492153076894202689503

Transaction Posting
Date Date

MD BLACKBURN XXX Y000¢ XXXX 2201
03/28 03/29

M BLACKBURN X000 XXXX 9647
03/01 03/02
03/01 03/02
03/03 03/05
03/03 03/05
03/04 03/05
03/06 03/07
03/06 03/09
03/07 03/08
03/07 03/08
03/09 03/12
03/10 03/12
03/11 03/13
03/11 03/13
03/11 03/13
03/12 03/14
03/12 03/14
03/12 03/14
03/12 03/14
03/12 03/14
03/12 03/14
03/13 03/14
03/13 03/14
03/13 03/14
03/14 03/15
03/14 03/16
03/15 03/16
03/16 03/17
03/17 03/19
03/22 03/23

24492153081894415334127

Description

COLORADO ASSOC SCHOOL EXE303-7628762 CO

SALIDASTEAMPLANT SALIDASTEAMPLCO
COLORADO ASSOC SCHOOL EXE303-7628762 CO
ANTLERS HOTEL COLORADO SPRICO

IN *AMICAS PIZZA MICROBRE719-5395219 CO
PAYPAL *SUPPLYHOUSE  402-935-7733 NY
PAYPAL *PLUMBRSTOCK  435-868-4020 UT
PAYPAL *AOLISITEELE  402-935-7733 CA
ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 WWW.ZOOM.US CA
PAYPAL *BULBSCOMINC  508-363-2800 MA
MONARCH MT RESERVATIONS 719-5305121 CO
PRO-ED, INC. 151-245-1324 TX

HYATT REGENCY DENVER CC 8885874589 CO
HYATT REGENCY DENVER CC 8885874589 CO
HYATT REGENCY DENVER CC 8885874589 CO
HYATT REGENCY DENVER CC 8885874589 CO
HYATT REGENCY DENVER CC 8885874589 CO
HYATT REGENCY DENVER CC 8885874589 CO
HYATT REGENCY DENVER CC 8885874589 CO
HYATT REGENCY DENVER CC 8885874589 CO
HYATT REGENCY DENVER CC 8885874589 CO
PAYPAL *SIGHTREAD 888-433-7722 TX
PAYPAL *SIGHTREAD 402-935-7733 TX
PAYPAL *BLINDS.COM 800-505-1905 TX

CO PARK* CO WWW.CPRAWEB.OCO
TST* Amicas Pizza & Micr Salida  CO

SQ *CUSTOM SHADE SAILS gosg.com MO
PAYPAL *STUDY.COM 402-935-7733 CA
PAYPAL *BULBSCOMINC 5083632800 MA
PAYPAL *SUPPLYHOUSE  402-935-7733 NY

Amount

-11,213.23
-148.50

Amount

175.00

100.00
380.00
403.92
305.27
579.40
92.85
459.27
17.37
574.80
1,957.00
110.59
362.00
344.00
462.00
693.00
657.00
563.00
516.00
693.00
610.00
35.00
178.80
471.83
625.00
298.68
492.34
31.68
-14.37
530.34

Detach here and return the bottom portion with your remittance.

Change of Address, Phone Number and/or Email Address:
You may update your address, phone number and email address in Business Card Center Direct by visiting www.cardcenterdirect.com or by using
your Card Center Direct App. You may also call us at888-494-5141 or you may complete and return the below form. Complete using black or blue ink.

Street Address:

Cellular Phone:
Work Phone:
Email Address:

City:

State:

Home Phone:

ZIP:

80580900 - 070841 - 0001 - 0003 -



Account Name: SALIDA SCHOOL DISTRICT

Cardholder Transactions Continued

Reference
Number
24492153086894646932694
24692163088101431777523
24492163089000028889033
24492153089894782904611
24204293089009993669761
24204293089005549704946

24055233060088730417692
24692163064106365484507
24692163064106365484523
24692163064106365484531
24692163064106365484515
24692163064106365484564
24692163064106365484556
24692163064106365484549
24692163065107190452213
24692163065107190451397
244927163066000033644669
24692163066108082340739
24269793067500539524665
24692163068109338600700
24755423069730693770233
24755423069730693770258
24755423069730693770266
24755423069730693770241
24755423069730693770282
24755423069730693770274
24943003070722508475157
24943003070722508500293
24943003070722508493028
24943003070722508507520
24943003070722508484068
24692163070100862938760
74692163070700862939011
24943003071722465021423
24943003071722465022066
24943003071722465027776
24943003071722465041710
24943003071722465030606
24943003071722465034137
24943003071722465038054
24943003071722464978706
24943003071722466630073
24943003071722465981824
24943003071722468162745
24943003071722468164659
24943003071722468166167
24943003071722468277493
24943003071722468135089
74692163071101582327585
24011343073000032901459
24492163073000032135421
24692163073103259938879
24000973074565301240181
24000973074565301240330
24000973074565301240207
24000973074565301240215
24000973074565301240223

Transaction  Posting
Date Date
03/27 03/28
03/29 03/30
03/30 03/31
03/30 03/31
03/31 03/31
03/31 03/31

C LUTTRELL XXOOC )OO XXXX 9969
03/01 03/02
03/03 03/06
03/03 03/06
03/03 03/06
03/03 03/06
03/03 03/06
03/03 03/06
03/03 03/06
03/06 03/07
03/06 03/07
03/07 03/08
03/07 03/08
03/07 03/09
03/09 03/10
03/09 03/10
03/09 03/10
03/09 03/10
03/09 03/10
03/09 03/10
03/09 03/10
03/10 03/12
03/10 03/12
03/10 03/12
03/10 03/12
03/10 03/12
03/11 03/12
03/ 03/12
03/11 03/13
03/11 03/13
03/11 03/13
03/11 03/13
03/11 03/13
03/11 03/13
03/11 03/13
03/11 03/13
03/11 03/13
03/11 03/13
03/11 03/13
03/11 03/13
03/11 03/13
03/11 03/13
03/11 03/13
03/12 03/13
03/14 03/15
03/14 03/15
03/14 03/15
03/14 03/16
03/14 03/16
03/14 03/16
03/14 03/16
03/14 03/16
03/15 03/15

24692163074103326274760
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Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0684

Description

PAYPAL *PROLIGHTING  877-852-9373 MI
WALMART.COM 800-966-6546 AR
SP INSECT LORE HTTPSWWW.INSECA
PAYPAL *BLINDS.COM  800-505-1905 TX
Etsy.com - SweetBasilCo 718-8557955 NY
Etsy.com - SweetBasilCo 718-8557955 NY

WALMART.COM 800-966-6546 AR

FAIRFIELD INN COLO SPG COLORADO SPRICO
FAIRFIELD INN COLO SPG COLORADO SPRICO
FAIRFIELD INN COLO SPG COLORADO SPRICO
FAIRFIELD INN COLO SPG COLORADO SPRICO
FAIRFIELD INN COLO SPG COLORADO SPRICO
FAIRFIELD INN COLO SPG COLORADO SPRICO
FAIRFIELD INN COLO SPG COLORADQ SPRICO

SQ *COFFEE BY TOPO
SQ *COFFEE BY TOPO

gosq.com CO
gosg.com CO

SOULEDOUTTSHIRTS.COM  SOULEDOUTTSHICO
IN *WESTERN AWARDS AND RE303-6995691 CO
JUMP CITY TRAMPOLINE - ECWESTMINSTER CO

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES DENVER CO

COMFORT INNS ALAMOSA CO
COMFORT INNS ALAMOSA CO
COMFORT INNS ALAMOSA CO
COMFORT INNS ALAMOSA CO
COMFORT INNS ALAMOSA CO
COMFORT INNS ALAMOSA CO

HYATT REGENCY DENVER CC 8885874589
HYATT REGENCY DENVER CC 8885874589
HYATT REGENCY DENVER CC 8885874589
HYATT REGENCY DENVER CC 8885874589
HYATT REGENCY DENVER CC 8885874589
FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES DENVER CO
FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES DENVER  CO
HYATT PLACE CHERRY CREEK 3037829300
HYATT PLACE CHERRY CREEK 3037829300
HYATT PLACE CHERRY CREEK 3037829300
HYATT PLACE CHERRY CREEK 3037829300
HYATT PLACE CHERRY CREEK 3037829300
HYATT PLACE CHERRY CREEK 3037829300
HYATT PLACE CHERRY CREEK 3037829300
HYATT PLACE CHERRY CREEK 3037829300
HYATT PLACE CHERRY CREEK 3037829300
HYATT PLACE CHERRY CREEK 3037829300
HYATT PLACE CHERRY CREEK 3037829300
HYATT PLACE CHERRY CREEK 3037829300
HYATT PLACE CHERRY CREEK 3037829300
HYATT PLACE CHERRY CREEK 3037829300
HYATT PLACE CHERRY CREEK 3037829300
FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES DENVER CO
ORCHID PHO* (1 OF 2 PA orchidphotoblICO
MILESPLIT.COM MILESPLIT.COMTX

IN *WESTERN AWARDS AND RE303-6995691 CO

BEST WESTERN GREELEY GREELEY CO
BEST WESTERN GREELEY GREELEY CO
BEST WESTERN GREELEY GREELEY CO
BEST WESTERN GREELEY GREELEY CO
BEST WESTERN GREELEY GREELEY CO
WPY*RMN Events 855-999-3729 CO

co
Cco
co
co
co

co
co
Co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

co
co
co
co

Amount

158.62
45.98
158.70
424.99
26.84
26.84

75.90
104.00
104.00
104.00
104.00
104.00
104.00
104.00
195.00
131.00
812.28

75.56
175.00
121.54
286.25
286.25
327.46
286.25
296.58
259.25
206.00
255.81
285.45
238.45
255.81

10.77
-16.54
387.00
327.00
327.00
387.00
327.00
387.00
389.26
327.00
374.43
327.00
218.00
258.00
258.00
218.00
218.00
-10.77
400.00

74.09
162.38
228.96
228.96
228.96
228.96
228.96
233.20



Account Name: SALIDA SCHOOL DISTRICT

Cardholder Transactions Continued

Transaction
Date
03/16
03/16
03/17
03/17
03/17
03/17
03/17
03/17
03/17
03/17
03/17
03/19
03/25
03/25
03/29
03/29
03/29
03/30

Posting
Date
03/17
03/17
03/19
03/19
03/19
03/19
03/19
03/19
03/19
03/19
03/19
03/19
03/27
03/27
03/30
03/30
03/30
03/31

Reference
Number
24492153075715274950133
24492153075719275619457
24055233076083714928344
24755423077160774892880
24755423077160774892864
24755423077160774892872
24755423077160774892898
24755423077160774893011
24755423077160774892682
24755423077160774892690
24755423077160774892856
74715623078500004044182
24275393085900011114747
24275393085900011114721
24692163088101540543519
24692163088101490803913
24445003088300463921946
24204293089009171709769

Interest Charge Calculation
Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account.

Type of Balance

PURCHASES

(v) = Variable Rate

Periodic rates and APRs may vary. See your Cardholder Agreement for an explanation. There is a 25-day grace period for Purchases but not Cash

Expiration
Date
N/A
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Account Number: X0 XXXX XXXX 0684

Description

BKGHOTEL AT BOOKING.C 8888503958 NY
BKGHOTEL AT BOOKING.C 8888503958 NY
WALMART.COM 800-966-6546 AR

HAMPTON INNS
HAMPTON INNS
HAMPTON INNS
HAMPTON INNS
HAMPTON INNS
HAMPTON INNS
HAMPTON INNS
HAMPTON INNS

970-2523300 CO
970-2523300 CO
970-2523300 CO
970-2523300 CO
970-2523300 CO
970-2523300 CO
970-2523300 CO
970-2523300 CO

Annual Percentage

CK PAYMENT THANKYOU KANSAS CITY MO
DOUBLETREE GREELEY AT LINGREELEY  CO
DOUBLETREE GREELEY AT LINGREELEY  CO

IN *WESTERN AWARDS AND RE303-6995691 CO
IN *WESTERN AWARDS AND RE800-262-3246 CA
WALMART.COM 8009666546 800-966-6546 AR
Subway 16624 Salida CO

Balance Subject to
Interest Rate

$30,149.81

Rate (APR)
15.75% (v)

Amount

546.99
193.24

40.95
166.64
166.64
166.64
176.93
176.93
166.64
166.64
166.64

-9,050.93

Interest
Charge
$0.00

232.56
232.56
946.73
853.61
235.44
386.18

Advances. You can avoid additional finance charges on Purchases if you pay the New Balance within 25 days of the Statement Closing Date (which may
not be the same as the Payment Due Date). See last page of statement for important information and disclosures and, if an Annual Fee was posted

above regarding renewals.

80580900 - 070841 - 0002 - 0003 -
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Account Name: SALIDA SCHOOL DISTRICT Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0684

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (ii) Card account number; (jii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error: (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365
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